FEDERACION BALEAR
I1l CIR SENIOR VERANO - SOFT LINE

Fecha Listado: 22/08/2019
Hora Listado: 21:22:54

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

12

14

16

19

21

MODROK, HARALD
SCHULA, KAI

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL
MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON

HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN
CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN
PONS BAUZA, JAIME

CROXEN, BARBARA ANNE
CROXEN, MARTIN

SANCHEZ PALOMO, CRISANTO
GUASP BALLESTER, VICENTE

WALKER, ALAN
WALKER, LINDA ANN

MAIMO ROSSELLO, JAUME
PENAS TORRES, ANTONIO

VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL
FERNANDEZ VILLORIA, ALFREDO

FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, RAMON JOSE

ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO

CLUB
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SON ANTEM
MAIORIS

MAIORIS
ANDRATX

SANTA PONSA
SANTA PONSA

SON TERMENS
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE
SANTA PONSA

SON QUINT
FEDERACION BALE

SON TERMENS
FEDERACION BALE

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE

SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUA FEDERACION BALE

SUGAR BESCOS, CARLOS
ASIS FRANCES, FRANCISCO JOS

CANELLAS OLIVA, SALVADOR
LOPEZ SARQUELLA, MIGUEL

HEDIN, JAN
HEDIN, ROGER

MULLER, ANNE MARIE
LOES, ERNEST

O'HARA, LESLIE
NIGEL WARR, STEPHEN

LAVIN, JOHN JEFFREY
O’CONNOR, COLIN

FERRETJANS VIVES, MARGARITA
GARCIA FERRANDIZ, AFRICA

MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR
ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA

JULIA VICENS, BERNARDO
NEGRE ROTGER, ANTONIO

CORDON CRESPO, ANTONIO
MARIN GARCIA, EUSEBIO

JIMENEZ-HERRERA BURGALETA,
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MAR

SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRIS
CALDENTEY GISPERT, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SON TERMENS
SON TERMENS

BENDINAT
BENDINAT

VALL D OR
VALL D OR

ALCANADA
ALCANADA

PULA
ALCANADA

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

ALCANADA
ALCANADA

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION CATA
BCN FUNGOLF

SANTA PONSA
ANORETA GOLF

MAIORIS
MAIORIS

SON VIDA
FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,9
20,4
22,3
11,1
17,9
15,0
10,1
21,1
21,0
15,2
12,8
25,3
22,9
28,5
22,8
11,3
14,2
25,6
16,7
24,3
25,5
29,5
26,6
12,7
24,9
26,5
24,7
12,7
16,2
17,7
18,0
13,2
18,1
15,0
33,0
31,1
21,0
18,0
27,5
27,8
20,2
10,6
16,8
22,9
21,7
18,2
17,3
23,8
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17
22

24
12

20
16

11
23

23
16

14
27

24
31

24
13

15
28

18
26

27
28

28
14

27
28

21
14

18
19

20
14

20
16

32
32

23
20

28
28

22
12

18
24

23
20

19
25

1a
46

44

43

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

35

23

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT
46

44

43

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

35
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Il CIR SENIOR VERANO - SOFT LINE

Fecha Listado: 22/08/2019
Hora Listado: 21:22:54

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

27

33

37

40

41

42

43

44

BROCK, MICHAEL
WATTS, TREVOR ROBERT

MUNARET VILARRODONA, PEDRO
SANCHEZ QUIJADA, FRANCISCO

VIDAL ALOY, JUAN
MAS NADAL, ROSARIO

LANKES THOMAS, REINHARD
PONS CIFRE, PEDRO

POU ROCA, LORENZO
SASTRE VICH, MIGUEL

SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG
VIDAL BIBILONI, ANTONIO

RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME
CRESPI DAVIU, RAFAEL

HUBER, WERNER
REICHENBACH, LILIANE

ALEMANY ROS, JAIME
ARCENILLAS DEL CASTILLO, JU

ALSEN ., NICOLA DANIELA E
NEGRO TAVANO, SANDRA

PEREZ-VILA, ANTONIO
MARIANO ARAQUE, SEBASTIAN

GUERKE VERA, CRISTINA
GADINA, GRAZIELLA

BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE
DE PRADEL DE LA MAZE, BRUNO

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA
MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA

AMER CIRER, JUAN
CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA

MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA
ALOY RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLOR

MARIN PARRA, JOSE
DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA

VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL
CANALS GARCIA, JOSEP

BELLON MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ HERRAIZ, PAULINO

ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA,
MARTINEZ RUIZ AYUCAR, SONSO

CLUB

SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION BALE

MAIORIS
MAIORIS

SON VIDA
SON VIDA

POLLENSA
POLLENSA

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE

BENDINAT
FEDERACION BALE

MAIORIS
MAIORIS

MAIORIS
MAIORIS

IBIZA
RIOJA ALTA

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
SON TERMENS

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

SON TERMENS
SON VIDA

FEDERACION BALE
BENDINAT

POLLENSA
POLLENSA

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SON ANTEM
BENDINAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,1
25,9
27,9
30,1
14,5
21,8
24,8
11,7
21,9
17,9
19,7
21,5
18,0
234
12,0
31,4
19,2
16,6
20,9
16,6
20,7
32,0
19,8
26,3
227
18,4
22,0
24,6
20,7
26,5
27,0
26,5
14,4
28,4
21,4
17,6
18,8
20,9
18,7
26,5
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25
28

28
28

15
23

27
13

23
19

22
23

20
25

14
32

21
18

23
18

16
28

22
28

24
20

24
27

23
29

29
29

15
31

23
19

21
23

20
29

1a

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

29

27

24

22

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

29

27

24

22



